
Veterinary Exam or Oral Exam

service COST

NEAT Special 

Vaccinations

Rattlesnake vaccine 

Lepto Vaccine 

Influenza Vaccine 

Microchipping

Nail Trim 

Anal Gland Expression

Eye Infection/ Flush & Medicate

Ear Infection/ Clean, Flush & Medicate

Full Blood Work 

Canine Heartworm Testing

Cardiology / Echocardiogram 

Internal Medicine Consultation 

Digital X-Ray

Abdominal Ultrasound

Dental Radiograph X-Rays 

Advanced Dental Procedures & Extractions

CT - Computed Tomography 

Ophthalmologist Exam

(Includes dental exam, dental scale+polish & consult)

(Nails. Ears. Anal glands. Teeth)

(Rabies, DAPP, Bordetella, FeLV Vaccine, FVRCP)

$85
$249

$295

$20 EA
$50

$35
$53

$75
$20

$30 

$50 

$50

$160-$215
$65

$875

$225

$300

$650

$600

$600-$5,000

$2,000-$3,000

2024

Disclaimer: Please note that the price ranges are intended to give you a general idea
of the cost for single veterinary services. It's important to understand that these
ranges may vary depending on several factors, including the specific nature of your
pet's condition and additional services required.

(Per region) 

(Includes sedation. full dental cleaning, radiograph interpretation)

$550

(Per region including contrast) 

(Includes lifetime registration)

Dental Cleaning


