

SERVICE	COST
Veterinary Exam or Oral Exam	\$85
Dental Cleaning (Includes dental exam, dental scale+polish & consult)	\$249
NEAT Special (Nails. Ears. Anal glands. Teeth)	\$295
Vaccinations (Rabies, DAPP, Bordetella, FeLV Vaccine, FVRCP)	\$20 EA
Rattlesnake vaccine	\$50
Lepto Vaccine	\$35
Influenza Vaccine	\$53
Microchipping (Includes lifetime registration)	\$75
Nail Trim	\$20
Anal Gland Expression	\$30
Eye Infection/ Flush & Medicate	\$50
Ear Infection/ Clean, Flush & Medicate	\$50
Full Blood Work	\$160-\$215
Canine Heartworm Testing	\$65
Digital X-Ray (Per region)	\$300
Abdominal Ultrasound	\$650
CT - Computed Tomography (Per region including contrast)	\$2,000-\$3,000
Internal Medicine Consultation	\$225
Cardiology / Echocardiogram	\$875
Ophthalmologist Exam	\$550
Dental Radiograph X-Rays (Includes sedation. full dental cleaning, radiograph interpretation)	\$600
Advanced Dental Procedures & Extractions	\$600-\$5,000

Disclaimer: Please note that the price ranges are intended to give you a general idea of the cost for single veterinary services. It's important to understand that these ranges may vary depending on several factors, including the specific nature of your pet's condition and additional services required.